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Epting Frederick, pressman, r 1005 Dia-
mond

Epting Nicholas, wood carver, T 1006
Diamond

Epworth House, 1037 Market
Epworth League .\llianee, 783 Golden

Gate Av
Epworth M E Church, Rev P A Keast

pastor, NE cor 26th and Church
Equi Michael J, elk N Dellamaegiora. r

2494 Mission
EQTTITABIj; ImTSTJ ASSTTRANCE SO-

CIETY THE, A M Shields mgr, H C
Donnels cashier, Crocker Bldg

Equitable Mercantile Co, 114 Sutter
Equitable Mfg Co (Iowa City, la) 927

Market
Equitable Oil Co (Coalinga) 405 Mont-

gomery
Equitable Realty Co. 916 Market
EQUITY COURT SAZ.OON, Henry Spier-

ing propr. 221 Sacramento
Equity Oil and Petroleum Co, Crossley

Bldg
Eragorri Antonio (Zambelich & Erag-

orri) r 126 Ellis
Bras Ramon, lab, r 1134 Montgomery

rear
Erasmy John, butcher, 413 Hayes, r

118b, 13th Av
Erasmy John Jr, butcher, r 118b 13th

Erazmus H J. r 214, 3d
Erazmus Stanley J, r 313 San Jose Av
Brb Abraham, salesman Philadelphia

Shoe Co, r 1354 Fillmore
Erb Carl, foreman Chas M Plum & Co, r

13a Henry
Erb Catherine, widow, r 574 Hermann
Erb Isadore, dep elk Supreme Court, r

161 Russ
Erb John, lab, r 1110 Tennessee
Erb John B Mrs, widow, r 574 Hermann
Erb Louis P, decorator, r 13a Henry
Erb Morris, tailor, 456 Montgomery, r

1474 Sacramento
Erb N V Miss, teacher Pub Schools, r

574 Hermann
Erbacher Charles, cook, r 208, 7th
Brbe Charles, painter, r 3426 Sacramento
Brbe Ernst E (Ernst E Brbe & Co) r

13 85 Geary
Brbe Ernst E & Co (E E Brbe) mfrs

clothing, 112 Bush
Erbe George J, carp, r 132%, 14th rear
Erbe Louis F, carp, r 552 Hill
Erben Anton, truss mkr, 252 Ellis, r

171b Clara
Erben Fred, elk Goldberg, Bowen & Co,

r 71S California
F.rben Joseph, liquors. 1933 Ocean Av
Erben Mar.garet. widow, r 123»4 Lilv Av
Brben William C, r 768 Foerster
Ercoli Marco, crate mkr, 619 Davis
Erdelatz George (Brdelatz & Letis) r 4

Welsh
Erdelatz Joseph (Pranciscovieh & Erde-

latz) r 223 Brannan
Erdelatz Joseph (Alexander & Brdelatz)

r 4 Welsh
Erdelatz & Letis (G Erdelatz and L Le-

tis) restaurant, 212 Brannan
Erdely Antone, driver, r 819a Vallejo
Brdin C B Miss, elk Genl Pass S P Co,

r 422 Frederick

Erdin Charles T, engineer, r 422 Fred-

Erdin Edward V, engineer, r 422 Freder-

ick
Erdman Leopold, porter, r 426 O'Farrell
Erdman William, seaman, r 759 Polsom
Brdmann H (Merzan & Erdmann) r 25

Bast St North
Erenstam Brick, cabinet mkr, r 2662,

22d
Erfurt Annie, widow, r 3 Oscar PI
JKrhart Annie E, widow, r 252 Dore
Brhart Thomas G, fireman, r 319 Hill
Erhorn John, draftsman, r 1660 Bush
Erich Arnold, r 1220 Polsom
Erichsen William S F, tailor, r 1515

Pine
Bricksen August, seaman, r 2518 McAl-

Bricksen Charles M, Janitor, r 1500"^
Polsom

Bricksen Eric, cooper Ol Barrel Co, r
2518 McAllister

Bricksen Ingerstine, widow, r 21 Stan-
ly PI

Bricksen Knud, mach, r 1805b Dupont
Bricksen Magnus, stev. r 986 Harrison
Bricksen Peter G, condtr Cal St RR, r

1705 Leavenworth
Erickson Albert, lab, r 915a Illinois
Brickson Alexander, teamster, r 221. 14th
Erickson Alfred, traveling agt Vestkus-

ten, 535 California
Erickson Alfred, r 246, Sd
Brickson Amanda Miss, dressmkr, r 231

Austin Av
Erickson Andrew, stev, r 821 Montgom-

ery
Erickson Andrew, box mkr, r 282 Clara
Erickson Annie Miss, r 796 Harrison
Brickson Annie M, widow, r 723 Web-

Brickson Antaari, master mariner, r 353.
30th

Brickson August, r 8 Olive Ct
ElTickson August, carp, r 1832 Powell
Brickson August, currier, r 329^4, 3d
Brickson Benjamin, r 74a Norfolk
Brickson Benjamin, lab Spring ValleyW Co, r 305 Kearny
Brickson Bert, printer The Stanford

Studio, 731 Market
Brickson Carl, engineer, r 3070, 25th
Erickson C:^rl, hod carrier, r 20 Howard

Ct
Brickson Carl, ship carp, r 1110 Stanyan
Erickson Carl G, r 2521 Post
Brickson Carl G, marine eng, r 113

Welsh
Brickson Carl O, waiter, r 742 Howard
Erickson Charles, r 246, 3d
Erickson Charles (Erickson & Petter-

son) r 1116 Bush
Brickson Charles, carp, r 635 Stevenson
Brickson Charles, glove mkr, r aOlO Cas-

tro
Brickson Charles, mach, Krogh Mfg Co,

r 513 McAllister
Brickson Charles, stev, r 525 Howard
Brickson Charles, watchman, r 230, 27th
Brickson Charles J, lab, r 123d San Jose

Av
Brickson Charles W, master mariner, 36

Bast St South
Erickson Christian C, foreman Tubbs

Cordage Co, r 648 Iowa
Erickson Clarence, coUr Sperry Flour

Co, r 2890 Polsom
Erickson Claus. laundryman, r 2721. 22d
Erickson Edward, dairyman, r 4 John
Briekson Edward, plumber, r 1320 GueT-

THEJOMNM. KLEIN EllCTRIUL CO,
W. J. MORGAN, PncSIDENT AND MANAGER

105-107 Battery St, Tel. Main 389

Telegraph, Telephone and Electric

Light Supplies, Electrical Engi-

neering, Contracting and Manu-

facturing.


